
Sr.No Company Name Designation Sector Location Package in 
LPA

1 TCS Pvt. Ltd Assistant System Engineer I.T Pune 3.36

2 Wipro Pvt Ltd Project Engineer I.T Mumbai 3.5

3 JustDial Pvt. Ltd Certified Internet Consultant(CIS) Telecom Mumbai 2.28

4 Capgemini Pvt. Ltd Analyst I.T Mumbai 4
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Total Placement of Electrical Engineering Department in 2021-22 = 19**
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Sr.No. Name of Student Stream Batch Company Name Designation Sector Location Package

1 Atharva Kasar Electrical 2023 Armstrong Detamatic Pvt Ltd GET Core Nashik 4

2 Isha Kulkarni Electrical 2023 Armstrong Detamatic Pvt Ltd GET Core Nashik 4

3 Prashnat Wagh Electrical 2023 Armstrong Detamatic Pvt Ltd GET Core Nashik 4

4 Vaibhav Nerve Electrical 2023 Armstrong Detamatic Pvt Ltd GET Core Nashik 4

5 Sakshi Bhambre Electrical 2023 Hyosung Pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3.5

6 Jalinder Patil Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

7 Chaitali Wagh Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

8 Ankit Bhoye Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

9 Mahesh Borse Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

10 Jayesh Kahirnar Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

11 Mansi Paithankar Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

12 Pankaj Shewale Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

13 Spandan Pawar Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

14 Atharva Dube Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

15 Sagar Mahajan Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

16 Akanksha Bhor Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

17 Karuna Gurav Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

18 Kanchan Musale Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

19 Shruti Bunge Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

20 Jayesh Nalge Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

21 Vaibhavsing Rajput Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

22 Rupesh Sanvsatkar Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

23 Nagesh Puri Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

24 Himanshu Mahajan Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

25 Rohan Garud Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

26 Prathmesh Mule Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

27 Gaurav Gite Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8
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28 Sakshi Deore Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

29 Vaibhavi Jumle Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

30 Jayesh Bhamare Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

31 Shreyash Antapurkar Electrical 2023 MASO Automation Pvt Ltd GATE Core Aurangabad 1.8

32 Sagar Mahajan Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

33 Chaitanya Hirye Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

34 Rajendra Patil Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

35 Saurabh Jagtap Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

36 Jayesh Kahirnar Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

37 Sahil Pagare Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

38 Ankit Bhoye Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

39 Harshal Daunde Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

40 Sumedh Tayade Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

41 Dishant Sonawane Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

42 Roshan Sonawane Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

43 Purnav Bhatt Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

44 Deepak Jadhav Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

45 Jayesh Nalge Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

46 Jayesh Bhamare Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

47 Jalinder Patil Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

48 Gaurav Gite Electrical 2023 Allyone Pvt Ltd Service Engineer Core Nashik 2.5

49 Prathmesh Tidame Electrical 2023 PinClick Pvt Ltd Property Advisors Core Pune 5.6

50 Jayesh Patil Electrical 2023 PinClick Pvt Ltd Property Advisors Core Pune 5.6

51 Sakshi More Electrical 2023 CG Power Pvt Ltd Trainee Engineer Core Nashik 4

52 Nikita Gagare Electrical 2023 CG Power Pvt Ltd Trainee Engineer Core Nashik 4

53 Kanchan Musale Electrical 2023 CG Power Pvt Ltd Trainee Engineer Core Nashik 4

54 Jayesh Bhamare Electrical 2023 Hindustan Hardy Sales Engineer Core Nashik 3.5
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55 Spandan Pawar Electrical 2023 Quark Solution Pvt Ltd Project Engineer Core Mumbai 3.6

56 Mansi Paithankar Electrical 2023 Quark Solution Pvt Ltd Project Engineer Core Mumbai 3.6

57 Pavan Thapekar Electrical 2023 Fox Solution GET Core Nashik 4.2

58 Raj More Electrical 2023 Hyosung Pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3.5

59 Sagar Mahajan Electrical 2023 Haier Appliances pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3

60 Akanksha Bhor Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

61 Dharshan Shinde Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

62 Deepak Jadhav Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

63 Dishant Sonawane Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

64 Himanshu Mahajan Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

65 Jayesh Kahirnar Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

66 Karuna Gurav Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

67 Mahesh Borse Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

68 Mayur Gavali Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

69 Pankaj Shewale Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

70 Ruchita Thakare Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

71 Shreyash Jagtap Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

72 Shubham Rajole Electrical 2023 TrueView Pvt. Ltd GET Core Aurangabad 1.8

73 Shreyash Antapurkar Electrical 2023 Hikvision Pvt Ltd Project Engineer Core Mumbai 3.24

74 Deepak Jadhav Electrical 2023 Hikvision Pvt Ltd Project Engineer Core Mumbai 3.24

75 Gaurav Gaidhani Electrical 2023 Hyosung Pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3.6

76 Jayesh Kahirnar Electrical 2023 Hyosung Pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3.6

77 Rohan Garud Electrical 2023 Hyosung Pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3.6

78 Ganesh Sarangdhar Electrical 2023 Hyosung Pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3.6

79 Ruchita Thakare Electrical 2023 Hyosung Pvt Ltd GET Core Pune 3.6

80 Harshal Daunde Electrical 2023 CG Power Pvt Ltd Purchase Engineer Core Nashik 3

81 Atharva Dube Electrical 2023 CG Power Pvt Ltd Design Engineer Core Nashik 3
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82 Pranav Nemade Electrical 2023 K R Bedmutha Techno 
Associates Pvt Ltd Trainee Engineer Core Pune 3

83 Himanshu Mahajan Electrical 2023 Bajaj Electrical Pvt. Ltd GET Core Nashik 2.16

84 Dishant Sonawane Electrical 2023 Bajaj Electrical Pvt. Ltd GET Core Nashik 2.16

85 Rohan Ahire Electrical 2023 TDK india Pvt Ltd. NATS Core Nashik 5

86 Akanksha Bhor Electrical 2023 TDK india Pvt Ltd. NATS Core Nashik 2.76

87 Nikita Chavhan Electrical 2023 TDK india Pvt Ltd. NATS Core Nashik 2.76

88 Nagesh Puri Electrical 2023 TDK india Pvt Ltd. NATS Core Nashik 2.76

89 Garav Gite Electrical 2023 CG Power Pvt Ltd Testing Engineer Core Nashik 3

90 Shreyash Jagtap Electrical 2023 Mufront Technology Pvt. Ltd
Executive 
Customer Support Core Nashik 4.76

91 Vaibhav Nandale Electrical 2023 Mufront Technology Pvt. Ltd
Executive 
Customer Support Core Nashik 4.36

92 Akshad Hiwale Electrical 2023 Mufront Technology Pvt. Ltd Trainee Engineer Core Nashik 2.16
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